
Vets Calendar 2024 final Version

1-Jan Mon New Year's Day 1-Feb Thurs
Old Hickory

(Invitational)
1-Mar Fri 1-Apr Mon Easter Monday 1-May Wed 1-Jun Sat 1-Jul Mon

2-Jan Tues
Day after New 

Year's Day
2-Feb Fri 2-Mar Sat 2-Apr Tues 2-May Thurs

Old Hickory

(Invitational)
2-Jun Sun 2-Jul Tues

3-Jan Wed 3-Feb Sat 3-Mar Sun 3-Apr Wed 3-May Fri 3-Jun Mon King's Birthday 3-Jul Wed

4-Jan Thurs 4-Feb Sun 4-Mar Mon 4-Apr Thurs
Old Hickory

(Invitational)
4-May Sat 4-Jun Tues 4-Jul Thurs

Old Hickory

(Invitational)

5-Jan Fri 5-Feb Mon 5-Mar Tues 5-Apr Fri 5-May Sun 5-Jun Wed 5-Jul Fri

6-Jan Sat 6-Feb Tues Waitangi Day 6-Mar Wed 6-Apr Sat 6-May Mon
Nelson Mixed 

Vets 
6-Jun Thurs

Old Hickory

(Invitational)
6-Jul Sat

7-Jan Sun 7-Feb Wed 7-Mar Thurs
Old Hickory

(Invitational)
7-Apr Sun 7-May Tues 7-Jun Fri 7-Jul Sun

8-Jan Mon 8-Feb Thurs 8-Mar Fri 8-Apr Mon

 Nelson 

Members Only 

(Peter Gentry)

8-May Wed 8-Jun Sat 8-Jul Mon Nelson Mixed Vets 

9-Jan Tues 9-Feb Fri 9-Mar Sat 9-Apr Tues 9-May Thurs 9-Jun Sun 9-Jul Tues

10-Jan Wed 10-Feb Sat 10-Mar Sun 10-Apr Wed 10-May Fri 10-Jun Mon
Nelson Mixed 

Vets 
10-Jul Wed

11-Jan Thurs
Totaradale 

Mixed Vets
11-Feb Sun 11-Mar Mon

Nelson Mixed 

Vets 
11-Apr Thurs 11-May Sat 11-Jun Tues 11-Jul Thurs

12-Jan Fri 12-Feb Mon
Nelson Mixed 

Vets 
12-Mar Tues 12-Apr Fri 12-May Sun 12-Jun Wed 12-Jul Fri

13-Jan Sat 13-Feb Tues 13-Mar Wed 13-Apr Sat 13-May Mon
Greenacres 

Grandfather
13-Jun Thurs 13-Jul Sat

14-Jan Sun 14-Feb Wed 14-Mar Thurs
Totaradale 

Mixed Vets
14-Apr Sun 14-May Tues 14-Jun Fri 14-Jul Sun

15-Jan Mon 15-Feb Thurs 15-Mar Fri 15-Apr Mon 15-May Wed 15-Jun Sat 15-Jul Mon

16-Jan Tues 16-Feb Fri 16-Mar Sat 16-Apr Tues 16-May Thurs
Totaradale 

Mixed Vets
16-Jun Sun 16-Jul Tues

17-Jan Wed
Motueka Mixed 

Vets
17-Feb Sat 17-Mar Sun 17-Apr Wed

Motueka 

Mixed Vets
17-May Fri 17-Jun Mon 17-Jul Wed Motueka Mixed Vets

18-Jan Thurs 18-Feb Sun 18-Mar Mon 18-Apr Thurs 18-May Sat 18-Jun Tues 18-Jul Thurs

19-Jan Fri 19-Feb Mon 19-Mar Tues 19-Apr Fri 19-May Sun 19-Jun Wed
Motueka Mixed 

Vets
19-Jul Fri

1-Jan Sat 20-Feb Tues 20-Mar Wed
Motueka 

Mixed Vets
20-Apr Sat 20-May Mon 20-Jun Thurs 20-Jul Sat

21-Jan Sun 21-Feb Wed
Motueka Mixed 

Vets
21-Mar Thurs 21-Apr Sun 21-May Tues 21-Jun Fri 21-Jul Sun

22-Jan Mon 22-Feb Thurs 22-Mar Fri 22-Apr Mon 22-May Wed 22-Jun Sat 22-Jul Mon

22-Jan Mon
Greenacres Mixed 

Vets
22-Feb thurs 22-Mar Fri 22-Apr Mon 22-May Wed

Motueka 

Mixed Vets
22-Jun Sat 22-Jul Mon

23-Jan Tues 23-Feb Fri 23-Mar Sat 23-Apr Tues 23-May Thurs 23-Jun Sun 23-Jul Tues

24-Jan Wed 24-Feb Sat 24-Mar Sun 24-Apr Wed 24-May Fri 24-Jun Mon
Greenacres Mixed 

Vets
24-Jul Wed

25-Jan Thurs 25-Feb Sun 25-Mar Mon
Greenacres 

Mixed Vets
25-Apr Thurs

ANZAC Day

Greenacres Anzac 

Tournament
25-May Sat 25-Jun Tues 25-Jul Thurs

Totaradale Mixed 

Vets

26-Jan Fri 26-Feb Mon
Greenacres Mixed 

Vets
26-Mar Tues 26-Apr Fri 26-May Sun 26-Jun Wed 26-Jul Fri

27-Jan Sat 27-Feb Tues 27-Mar Wed 27-Apr Sat 27-May Mon
Greenacres 

Mixed Vets
27-Jun Thurs 27-Jul Sat

28-Jan Sun 28-Feb Wed 28-Mar Thurs 28-Apr Sun 28-May Tues 28-Jun Fri Matariki 28-Jul Sun

29-Jan Mon
Nelson 

Anniversary Day
29-Feb Thurs 29-Mar Fri Good Friday 29-Apr Mon 29-May Wed 29-Jun Sat 29-Jul Mon Greenacres Mixed Vets

30-Jan Tues 30-Mar Sat
Saturday before 

Easter
30-Apr Tues 30-May Thurs 30-Jun Sun 30-Jul Tues

31-Jan Wed 31-Mar Sun Easter day 31-May Fri 31-Jul Wed

APRIL JUNEJANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH MAY `JULY



Vets Calendar 2024 final Version

1-Aug
Thur

s

Old Hickory

(Invitational)
1-Sep Sun 1-Oct Tues 1-Nov Fri 1-Dec Sun #### Legend

2-Aug Fri 2-Sep Mon 2-Oct Wed 2-Nov Sat 2-Dec Mon ####
Green

acres

3-Aug Sat 3-Sep Tues 3-Oct Thurs
Old Hickory

(Invitational)
3-Nov Sun 3-Dec Tues

Golden Downs 

Mixed Vets
####

4-Aug Sun 4-Sep Wed 4-Oct Fri 4-Nov Mon Tasman Mixed Vets 4-Dec Wed ####

5-Aug Mon Nelson Mixed Vets 5-Sep Thurs
Old Hickory

(Invitational)
5-Oct Sat 5-Nov Tues 5-Dec Thurs

Old Hickory

(Invitational)
####

Waahi 

Taakaro

6-Aug Tue 6-Sep Fri 6-Oct Sun 6-Nov Wed 6-Dec Fri #### Takaka

7-Aug Wed 7-Sep Sat 7-Oct Mon
Nelson Vets 

Members only
7-Nov Thurs

Old Hickory

(Invitational)
7-Dec Sat #### Motueka

8-Aug Thu 8-Sep Sun 8-Oct Tues 8-Nov Fri 8-Dec Sun #### Nelson

9-Aug Fri 9-Sep Mon Nelson Mixed Vets 9-Oct Wed 9-Nov Sat 9-Dec Mon
Nelson Mixed Vets

    (Christmas Charity)  
####

Totara

dale

10-Aug Sat 10-Sep Tues 10-Oct Thurs 10-Nov Sun 10-Dec Tues ####
Golden 

Downs

11-Aug Sun 11-Sep Wed 11-Oct Fri 11-Nov Mon
Nelson Vets 

Tournament
11-Dec Wed #### Public Holidays

12-Aug Mon 12-Sep Thurs 12-Oct Sat 12-Nov Tues 12-Dec Thurs ####

13-Aug Tue 13-Sep Fri 13-Oct Sun 13-Nov Wed 13-Dec Fri ####

14-Aug Wed
Waahi Taakaro 

Mixed Vets
14-Sep Sat 14-Oct Mon 14-Nov Thurs

Totaradale Mixed 

Vets
14-Dec Sat ####

15-Aug Thu 15-Sep Sun 15-Oct Tues 15-Nov Fri 15-Dec Sun ####

16-Aug Fri 16-Sep Mon 16-Oct Wed
Motueka Mixed 

Vets
16-Nov Sat 16-Dec Mon ####

17-Aug Sat 17-Sep Tues 17-Oct Thurs 17-Nov Sun 17-Dec Tues ####

18-Aug Sun 18-Sep Wed
Motueka Mixed 

Vets
18-Oct Fri 18-Nov Mon 18-Dec Wed

Motueka Mixed 

Vets
####

19-Aug Mon 19-Sep Thurs 19-Oct Sat 19-Nov Tues 19-Dec Thurs ####

20-Aug Tue 20-Sep Fri 20-Oct Sun 20-Nov Wed
Motueka Mixed 

Vets
20-Dec Fri ####

21-Aug Wed
Motueka Mixed 

Vets
21-Sep Sat 21-Oct Mon Greenacres Mixed Vets 21-Nov Thurs 21-Dec Sat ####

22-Aug Thu 22-Sep Sun 22-Oct Tues 22-Nov Fri 22-Dec Sun ####

22-Aug
Thur

s
22-Sep Sun 23-Oct Wed 22-Nov Fri 22-Dec Sun ####

23-Aug Fri 23-Sep Mon 24-Oct Thurs 23-Nov Sat 23-Dec Mon ####

24-Aug Sat 24-Sep Tues 25-Oct Fri 24-Nov Sun 24-Dec Tues ####

25-Aug Sun 25-Sep Wed 26-Oct Sat 25-Nov Mon
Greenacres Mixed 

Vets
25-Dec Wed Christmas Day ####

26-Aug Mon
Greenacres Mixed 

Vets
26-Sep Thurs

Totaradale Mixed 

Vets
27-Oct Sun 26-Nov Tues 26-Dec Thurs Boxing Day ####

27-Aug Tue 27-Sep Sat 28-Oct Mon 27-Nov Wed 27-Dec Fri ####

28-Aug Wed 28-Sep Sun 29-Oct Tues Labour Day 28-Nov Thurs 28-Dec Sat ####

29-Aug Thu 29-Sep Sun 30-Oct Wed 29-Nov Fri 29-Dec Sun ####

30-Aug Fri 30-Sep Mon Greenacres Mixed Vets 31-Oct Thurs Takaka Mixed Vets 30-Nov Sat 30-Dec Mon ####

31-Aug Sat Tues 31-Dec Tues

Tasman

Nelson Vets 

Members only

DECEMBER

"Old Hickory"  

= Host Club 

colours 

SEPTEMBER NOVEMBEROCTOBERAUGUST


